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ALLEGATO E 

FOGLIO MENSILE DELLE PRESENZE EFFETTIVE IN MENSA 

 

SCUOLA ______________________ MESE ________________ ANNO______ 
 
 

DATA PRESENZE 

PRANZOBAMBINI 

PRESENZE 

PRANZOADULTI 

COLAZIONI  MERENDE 

POMERIDIANE 

 

     1 

     2 

     3 

     4 

     5 

     6 

     7 

     8 

     9 

     10 

     11 

     12 

     13 

     14 

     15 

     16 

     17 

     18 

     19 

     20 

     21 

     22 

     23 

     24 

     25 

     26 

     27 

TOTALI      

 
 
 

FIRMA LEGGIBILE PER ESTESO DEL COMPILATORE:________________________________ 


